
Northridge Mobile Home 
Park is located at 19120 
Nordhoff St. Call Harvey 
Cohen (818) 993-6042.  

March 2025 (Adar/Nisan 5785) 
Congregation Shir Ami 

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

Sun Tue Thu SatMon Wed Fri
      

1 Adar 
10:30 am 

Birthday Shabbat 
at de Toledo 
Zoom and 
Livestream 

 
Terumah 

2 Adar 3 Adar 4 Adar 5 Adar 
 

7:30 pm 
Board Meeting 

via Zoom   

6 Adar 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom  

7 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5:36 pm 

8 Adar 
rs’ 

 
 
 
 

Tetzaveh 
Shabbat Zachor 

9 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 

Begin Daylight 
Savings Time 

10 Adar 11 Adar 12 Adar 13 Adar 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Erev Purim 

14 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 

6:44 pm 
Purim 

15 Adar 
10:30 am 

Anniversary 
Shabbat at 

de Toledo, Zoom 
Livestream 

Ki Tisa 
Shushan Purim 

16 Adar 17 Adar 18 Adar 19 Adar 20 Adar 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom  

21 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:62 pm 

22 Adar 
 

10:30 am 
Shabbat Torah 

Study at 
Schroeder home 

 
Vayekhel 

23 Adar 24 Adar 25 Adar 26 Adar 27 Adar 
 

7:30 pm 
Around the 

Rabbi’s Tisch 
via Zoom  

28 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6:59 pm 

29 Adar 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pekude 

1 Adar 2 Adar 
     

 “These days must be remembered and observed for 
every generation, every family, in every part of the 
world, in every city. The Holiday of Purim will never be 
abolished among the Jews, and their descendants will 
never cease to observe them.” Book of Esther 
 

de Toledo High School is located at 
22622 Vabowen St. in West Hills. 
It is just east of Fallbrook Ave. 
Stan Schroeder is our 
Communications Coordinator. His 
email is stanpacbell@gmail.com. 
 


