March 2025 (Adar/Nisan 5785) Congregation Shir Ami

Congregation Silii Ailii						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Shir mi שיר מי	de Toledo High School is located at 22622 Vabowen St. in West Hills. It is just east of Fallbrook Ave. Stan Schroeder is our Communications Coordinator. His email is stanpacbell@gmail.com.					1 1 Adar 10:30 am Birthday Shabbat at de Toledo Zoom and Livestream
2 Adar	3 3 Adar	4 4 Adar	5 5 Adar 7:30 pm Board Meeting via Zoom	6 6 Adar 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's <i>Tisch</i> via Zoom	7 7 Adar 5:36 pm	8 8 Adar rs' Tetzaveh Shabbat Zachor
9 9 Adar 11 12 1 10 2 7 2 5 Begin Daylight Savings Time	10 10 Adar	11 11 Adar	12 12 Adar		SH SH	15 15 Adar 10:30 am Anniversary Shabbat at Foledo, Zoom Livestream Ki Tisa Shushan Purim
16 16 Adar	17 17 Adar	18 18 Adar	19 19 Adar	20 Adar 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's Tisch via Zoom	21 21 Adar 6:62 pm	22 Adar 10:30 am Shabbat Torah Study at Schroeder home Vayekhel
23 23 Adar	24 Adar	25 25 Adar	26 26 Adar	27 27 Adar 7:30 pm Around the Rabbi's <i>Tisch</i> via Zoom	28 28 Adar 6:59 pm	29 Adar Pekude
30 1 Adar	31 2 Adar	every gene world, in evabolished	ration, ever very city. Th among the	remembere y family, in e Holiday o Jews, and th e them." Bo	every part of Purim will neir descend	of the never be dants will